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MODEL

HT - 38L

A11 - K0964

HT - 25RAL

HT - 25RML

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

22.000 rpm

24.000 rpm

18.000 rpm

18.000 rpm

6,3 bar

6,3 bar

6,3 bar

6,3 bar

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

0,92 kg

0,90 kg

1,00 kg

1,44 kg

PENS ÇAPI DEVİR AĞIRLIKHAVA GİRİŞİ HORTUM ÇAPIHAVA BASINCI

Önden Egzoz

Düşük Ses
Yüksek Performans

ÖNERİLEN AKSESUARLAR

3 - 6 mm PensBalanser

360° Bağımsız 

HT - 25RML

HT - 38L

HT - 25RAL

A11 - K0964

330 mm

36 mm

300 mm

34 mm

305 mm

47 mm

305 mm

47 mm

Ağır

Dökümcü
Taşlamalar

www.ketenendustriyel.com


